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Hwy. 11

Rabbit Lake Road

F

63492Sw - NSR25 - 1 - 0.6SF - 10 Ha

64488Pr - NSR25 - 2 - 0.6PWUSC - 12 Ha

61591Sw - NSR25 - 1 - 0.7SF - 6 Ha

61106Pj - NSR25 - 2 - 0.4PJ2 - 9 Ha

62600Pj - NSR25 - 2 - 0.5PJ1 - 8 Ha

64803Pj - NSR25 - 2 - 0.6PJ2 - 10 Ha

49017Bw - NSR30 - 1 - 0.7MWCC - 9 Ha

46219Sb - NSR30 - 2 - 0.5SF - 10 Ha

54316Pw - NSR31 - 1 - 0.7PWUSC - 10 Ha

59511Cw - NSR24 - 1 - 0.6MCL - 10 Ha

08979Cw - NSR17 - 2 - 0.0MWCC - 7 Ha 08576Cw - NSR17 - 2 - 0.0MWCC - 5 Ha

57700Pw - NSR25 - 2 - 0.7PWUSC - 10 Ha

36619Pw - NSR30 - 1 - 0.8PWUS - 12 Ha

86375Sb - NSR(forecasted)7 - 0 - 0.0MCL - 10 Ha
85672Pt - NSR(forecasted)7 - 2 - 0.0MWCC - 9 Ha

85780Sb - NSR(forecasted)7 - 0 - 0.0SB - 6 Ha

89374Sb - NSR(forecasted)7 - 2 - 0.0SF - 6 Ha

Cw90 Sb10166 - 4 - 2.8MCL(CE) - 10 Ha
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UCL

UCL

UCL

UCL

UCL

UCL

UCL

UCL

UCL

UCL

UCL

UCL
05100Pw40 Pr20Pj20 Sb10 Bw10146 - 2 - 1.0PWUS(PWUS4) - 40 Ha

01710Pw50 Pr20Bw20 Sb10151 - 2 - 0.8PWUS(PWUS4) - 38 Ha

00904Pt30 Bw20 Sw20Pw10 Cw10 Sb10131 - 2 - 0.7MWCC(MWR) - 30 Ha

08420Pw30 Pj30Sb20 Pr10 Bw10126 - 2 - 0.8PWUSC - 27 Ha

03318Pj20 Pw20 Sb20Pr20 Bw10 Bf10146 - 2 - 0.7PWUSC - 34 Ha

06912Pj50 Pw30 Sb20146 - 2 - 0.9PWUSC - 35 Ha

03627Pw30 Pr20Bw20 Bf20 Pj10131 - 2 - 0.8PWUS(PWUS4) - 70 Ha

10130Pw30 Bf30Bw20 Pt10 Sb10126 - 2 - 0.7PWST - 35 Ha

02695Pw40 Pr40Pt10 Sb10166 - 2 - 0.8PWUSC - 32 Ha

74571Sb60 Cw20Pw10 Bw10116 - 2 - 0.7MCL(LC) - 34 Ha

74571Sb60 Cw20Pw10 Bw10116 - 2 - 0.7MCL(LC) - 34 Ha

54582Pw30 Sb30Pr20 Bw10 Bf10116 - 2 - 0.7PWUS(PWUS4) - 28 Ha

73675Cw50 Sb20Bw10 Sw10 Pw1093 - 2 - 0.7MCL(CE) - 27 Ha

79277La40 Cw40 Sb2070 - 0 - 0.9MCL(LC) - 28 Ha

79284Pt70 Pw20 Sb1037 - 2 - 0.8PO - 35 Ha

70586Pt70 Bw20 Sb10106 - 2 - 0.7PO - 29 Ha

77869Sb40 Sw20 Pw10Mr10 Pt10 Bf1037 - 1 - 0.8SF - 54 Ha

77869Sb40 Sw20 Pw10Mr10 Pt10 Bf1037 - 1 - 0.8SF - 54 Ha

67076Pr50 Pt30Pj10 Bw1038 - 1 - 0.8PWUSC - 30 Ha

78691Pw30 Pt30Sb20 Bw10 Pj1037 - 1 - 0.8PWUS(PWUSH) - 51 Ha

34100Cw80 Bw10 Ab10152 - 3 - 1.2MCL(CE) - 29 Ha

34100Cw80 Bw10 Ab10152 - 3 - 1.2MCL(CE) - 29 Ha

34100Cw80 Bw10 Ab10152 - 3 - 1.2MCL(CE) - 29 Ha

64711Cw50 La30 Sb20206 - 3 - 0.8MCL(CE) - 43 Ha

91216Pw30 Pt30Pr20 Sb10 Bw10166 - 2 - 0.7PWUS(PWUS4) - 27 Ha

81522Pr34 Pt20 Pw13Bw13 Sb10 Mh 7136 - 1 - 0.8PWUSC - 28 Ha

81522Pr34 Pt20 Pw13Bw13 Sb10 Mh 7136 - 1 - 0.8PWUSC - 28 Ha
81522Pr34 Pt20 Pw13Bw13 Sb10 Mh 7136 - 1 - 0.8PWUSC - 28 Ha

35024Sb40 Pw30Bw20 Pr10116 - 2 - 0.7PWST - 29 Ha
35024Sb40 Pw30Bw20 Pr10116 - 2 - 0.7PWST - 29 Ha

55104Sb40 Cw20Pj20 Bw10 Pw10116 - 1 - 0.7SF - 26 Ha

81900Sb70 Pw10Pr10 Pj10116 - 2 - 0.7SP1 - 31 Ha

38197Sb30 Pw20 Bw20Mr10 Pr10 Bf10102 - 1 - 0.5PWST - 35 Ha

02282Pw40 Pr30Bw10 Cw10 Mr10166 - 2 - 0.8PWUS(PWUS4) - 26 Ha

93592Pw70 Pr20 Bw10116 - 2 - 0.7PWUS(PWUS4) - 26 Ha

65722Mh50 Mr25Bw17 Cw 823 - 0 - 0.5HDUS1(HDSL1) - 27 Ha

85021Pr80 Pt10 Pw10166 - 1 - 0.7PR - 26 Ha

94469Pw69 Pr15Cw 8 Sb 831 - 2 - 0.5PWUS(PWUS4) - 25 Ha

31814Mh30 Bw30Sw20 Cw10 Pw1076 - 1 - 0.8MWUS - 32 Ha31814Mh30 Bw30Sw20 Cw10 Pw1076 - 1 - 0.8MWUS - 32 Ha

61977Pt70 Cw20 Bf1051 - 2 - 1.0PO - 33 Ha

07084Pw30 Sb30Bw20 Bf10 Mr10116 - 2 - 0.8PWST - 22 Ha

45070Sb50 Pj30Pw10 Cw10116 - 2 - 0.7SP1 - 18 Ha

45070Sb50 Pj30Pw10 Cw10116 - 2 - 0.7SP1 - 18 Ha

44094Pw50 Pr30 Sb20116 - 2 - 0.7PWUS(PWUS4) - 22 Ha

35185Cw60 Sb40136 - 2 - 0.7MCL(CE) - 19 Ha

65981Cw50 Sb20Bw10 Sw10 Pt1084 - 1 - 0.5MCL(CE) - 18 Ha

81489Sb65 Pw20Pr 5 Bw 5 Bf 537 - 2 - 0.7SF - 24 Ha

63695La60 Sb40116 - 1 - 0.7MCL(LC) - 18 Ha

77997Pw50 Sb30 Pr20136 - 2 - 0.7PWUS(PWUS4) - 25 Ha

41090Pw40 Sb30Pr20 Bw10116 - 2 - 0.7PWUS(PWUS4) - 17 Ha

86892Sb50 Pw20Pr10 Bf10 Bw1096 - 2 - 0.7SF - 21 Ha

39201Sb30 Pr20Pw20 Bw20 Cw10116 - 2 - 0.8PWUSC - 24 Ha

39807Pw40 Pr30Pt20 Sb10116 - 2 - 0.6PWUS(PWUS4) - 19 Ha

52302Pw40 Sb30Bw20 Pj1041 - 2 - 0.5PWST - 19 Ha

57307Sb60 Cw10Pj10 Bw10 Pr1096 - 2 - 0.7SP1 - 22 Ha

85903Pw50 Pr20Bw20 Sb10166 - 2 - 0.7PWUS(PWUS4) - 24 Ha

Ø-95708Pw40 Pr30Bw20 Mr10166 - 2 - 0.7PWUS(PWUS4) - 18 Ha

37708Sb30 Cw20Pw20 Pt20 Bw1096 - 2 - 0.6SF - 21 Ha

53711Sb40 Pr30Bw10 Cw10 Pt1046 - 1 - 0.5SP1 - 24 Ha

50916Sb60 Pr30 Pw10116 - 2 - 0.6SP1 - 17 Ha

57616Sb40 Cw30Pt10 Pw10 Pr1096 - 2 - 0.7SF - 23 Ha 84814Sb70 Pj10Pw10 Pt1079 - 1 - 0.5SP1 - 23 Ha

86710Pr50 Pw30 Pt20166 - 2 - 0.7PWUSC - 21 Ha

14984Cw40 By30Ab20 Bw1098 - 1 - 0.7MWCC(LWMW) - 22 Ha

14984Cw40 By30Ab20 Bw1098 - 1 - 0.7MWCC(LWMW) - 22 Ha

15369Pw62 Sb22Pt11 Bw 535 - 1 - 0.6PWUS(PWUS4) - 18 Ha13370Sb40 Pw20Mr20 Pt10 Pj1035 - 1 - 0.7SP1 - 18 Ha

05271Pt40 Sb20Bw20 Bf10 Mr1035 - 1 - 0.8BW - 17 Ha

05185Bw40 By20Cw20 Bf10 Sw1043 - 1 - 0.9MWUS - 18 Ha

41680Pw85 Pr1524 - 2 - 0.5PWUS(PWUS4) - 21 Ha

49773Pw40 Sb30Pr20 Bw10116 - 2 - 0.7PWUS(PWUS4) - 23 Ha

87789Pw40 Pr30Sb20 Bw10136 - 2 - 0.6PWUS(PWUS4) - 18 Ha

70694Pw80 Pr10Bw 5 Sb 524 - 2 - 0.6PWUS(PWUS4) - 19 Ha

68620Cw29 Pr25 Sb12Ab12 Pt 8 Pw 8116 - 1 - 0.7PWST - 22 Ha
68620Cw29 Pr25 Sb12Ab12 Pt 8 Pw 8116 - 1 - 0.7PWST - 22 Ha

68620Cw29 Pr25 Sb12Ab12 Pt 8 Pw 8116 - 1 - 0.7PWST - 22 Ha

75722Cw90 Sb10206 - 2 - 0.9MCL(CE) - 24 Ha
75722Cw90 Sb10206 - 2 - 0.9MCL(CE) - 24 Ha

75722Cw90 Sb10206 - 2 - 0.9MCL(CE) - 24 Ha

46887Pw40 Pr40 Sb20115 - 2 - 0.6PWUSC - 20 Ha

37516Pw40 Sb30Bw10 Cw10 Pr1096 - 2 - 0.6PWUS(PWUS4) - 20 Ha

00601Sb70 Cw30122 - 1 - 0.7MCL(LC) - 11 Ha

09311Pw40 Bw20Pj20 Sb20121 - 2 - 1.0PWUSC - 12 Ha

99722Pr40 Pw20Pj20 Bw10 Sb10136 - 2 - 0.9PWUSC - 11 Ha

99316Cw20 Bw20 Bf20Sw10 Pw10 Pt10101 - 1 - 0.8MWUS - 13 Ha

11785By50 Ab30Cw10 Sw10130 - 2 - 0.6HDUS1(BY) - 8 Ha

42071Sb60 Pj20Pw10 Pr10116 - 2 - 0.7SP1 - 14 Ha 48768Sb30 Pj30Bw20 Cw10 Pw10116 - 2 - 0.7SP1 - 13 Ha

70972Pw30 Sb20 Pt20Sw10 Bw10 Mr1038 - 1 - 0.6PWST - 13 Ha

35591Sb50 Bf20Bw10 Pw10 Sw10116 - 1 - 0.7SF - 14 Ha

40495Sb60 Bw20Pw10 Bf10116 - 2 - 0.7SP1 - 12 Ha

47179Sb50 La20Pw20 Bf10116 - 2 - 0.6SF - 16 Ha

49894Sb50 Pw20Bw10 Bf10 Sw10116 - 2 - 0.8SF - 12 Ha

46396Sb50 Pw20Pr20 Bw10116 - 2 - 0.7SP1 - 9 Ha

52897Pw40 Pr40 Sb20126 - 2 - 0.7PWUSC - 10 Ha

44000Pw50 Pr20Sb20 Bw10116 - 2 - 0.7PWUS(PWUS4) - 15 Ha

54472Cw70 Bw20 Sw10137 - 2 - 0.7MCL(CE) - 9 Ha
58072Cw40 Bw30Sb20 Mr1086 - 2 - 0.7MWCC(MWR) - 6 Ha

53778Sb60 Pw20Cw10 Bw10106 - 2 - 0.7SF - 12 Ha

52573Sb30 Bw20Pw20 Bf20 Mr10106 - 2 - 0.7SF - 10 Ha

52573Sb30 Bw20Pw20 Bf20 Mr10106 - 2 - 0.7SF - 10 Ha

56774Sb40 Pw30Pr20 Bw1096 - 2 - 0.7PWUS(PWUS4) - 14 Ha

63779Cw40 Sb30Bw20 Pw1096 - 3 - 0.7MCL(CE) - 9 Ha 65278Bw40 Pt30Pw10 Sw10 Mr1056 - 2 - 0.8BW - 7 Ha
70278Pt30 Cw30Bf20 Pw10 Bw1047 - 3 - 0.9MWUS - 11 Ha

54898Sb40 Pw20Pt20 Bw10 Bf10116 - 2 - 0.7SF - 11 Ha

93776Sb40 Bf30Cw20 Pw1086 - 2 - 0.6SF - 9 Ha

92478Pt40 Pw30Sb20 Bw1037 - 2 - 0.6PWST - 11 Ha

99891Pw50 Pr40 Sb10136 - 2 - 0.7PWUS(PWUS4) - 14 Ha

98496Pr50 Pw40 Bw10136 - 2 - 0.7PWUSC - 16 Ha

96699Sb30 Pw20 Bw20Bf10 Pr10 Mr10116 - 2 - 0.8PWST - 14 Ha

75086Pw50 Pr30 Sb20120 - 2 - 0.7PWUS(PWUS4) - 15 Ha

73582Sb30 Pw30Cw20 Pr10 Bw1096 - 1 - 0.7PWUSC - 13 Ha

68689Sb40 Cw20Bw20 Pt10 Bf1086 - 1 - 0.7SF - 13 Ha

79400Sb80 Ab10 Bf10116 - 2 - 0.7SB - 15 Ha

97381Pw70 Pr20 Sb10136 - 2 - 0.7PWUS(PWUS4) - 11 Ha

44276Sb50 Pw20Cw20 Pr10116 - 1 - 0.7SF - 15 Ha

94480Pw40 Pt30Sb20 Bw1037 - 1 - 0.7PWST - 16 Ha

60173Sb30 Cw30Pw20 Bw10 Pr10116 - 2 - 0.7PWST - 10 Ha

69482Sb60 Bf20Bw10 Pt1086 - 1 - 0.7SP1 - 5 Ha

58904Pw28 Pr24 Sb20Pj12 Cw 8 Bw 825 - 2 - 0.5PWUSC - 15 Ha

65807Sb80 Pj20101 - 1 - 0.8SP1 - 14 Ha

71101Cw50 Sb30La10 Bf1096 - 2 - 0.7MCL(CE) - 16 Ha

81108Cw60 La30 Sb1076 - 2 - 0.6MCL(CE) - 8 Ha

Ø-91810Pr40 Pw30Sb20 Bw10166 - 1 - 0.7PWUSC - 8 Ha

34206Pt70 Cw10Bf10 By1096 - 3 - 0.9PO - 13 Ha

38212Sb60 Pw20Pr10 Bf1099 - 1 - 0.5SF - 11 Ha

45114Pj50 Sb40 Pr1086 - 2 - 0.6PJ2 - 14 Ha

47805Sb40 Pw20Pr20 Cw10 Bw10116 - 2 - 0.7PWUSC - 12 Ha

79314Sb50 Cw20La20 Pj1096 - 2 - 0.7MCL(LC) - 15 Ha

87514Pr50 Pw30Pj10 Sb10157 - 2 - 0.7PWUSC - 16 Ha

93321Bf40 Sb20Bw20 Pw10 Sw1076 - 2 - 0.8SF - 10 Ha55319Sb60 Pr20Pw10 Pj10116 - 1 - 0.7SP1 - 15 Ha

59624Pr30 Sb20 Pt20Bw10 Pw10 Cw10116 - 2 - 0.7PWST - 15 Ha

30710Bw40 Sw20 Bf10Cw10 Pr10 Pw1097 - 2 - 0.7MWUS - 17 Ha

39616Sb70 Pw20 Pj10100 - 1 - 0.5SP1 - 5 Ha

07680Cw40 By30Bw20 Ab10136 - 2 - 0.8MWCC(LWMW) - 6 Ha

12690Pw30 Sb20 Bw20Bf10 Pr10 Mr10116 - 2 - 0.7PWST - 16 Ha

12690Pw30 Sb20 Bw20Bf10 Pr10 Mr10116 - 2 - 0.7PWST - 16 Ha

14582Cw20 Pt20Pw20 Pr20 Bw20136 - 2 - 0.8PWUSC - 14 Ha

10972Pw38 Sb16 Pr14Mr11 Bw11 Cw 5116 - 2 - 0.8PWUS(PWUS4) - 15 Ha

40383Sb40 Cw30Pw20 Bf10116 - 2 - 0.8SF - 16 Ha

41477Pw85 Pr1523 - 0 - 0.4PWUS(PWUS4) - 15 Ha

94584Pw37 Pt31Sb16 Mr 8 Sw 837 - 2 - 0.7PWUS(PWUSH) - 10 Ha

96587Pw50 Mh18 Sb13Mr 9 Pr 6 Bf 4116 - 2 - 0.7PWUS(PWUS4) - 13 Ha

98091Sb70 Pw10Pr10 Bw10116 - 2 - 0.7SP1 - 8 Ha72689Sb 100101 - 1 - 0.7SB - 13 Ha

68491Pt60 Bf30 Pl1084 - 1 - 1.3PO - 13 Ha

69597Sb60 Bf20Pr10 Pw10116 - 2 - 0.7SF - 11 Ha

56698Pt30 Pw20Sb20 Bw20 Bf1076 - 2 - 0.5MWCC(MWD) - 10 Ha

89881Pt50 Pw20Sb20 Bw1037 - 2 - 0.8MWCC(MWD) - 16 Ha

60193Sb50 Pw20Bf20 Sw10116 - 2 - 0.7SF - 17 Ha

03177Pt40 Pr30Bw20 Bf1043 - 1 - 0.8PWST - 14 Ha

38676Pw85 Pr1523 - 0 - 0.4PWUS(PWUS4) - 8 Ha

94287Pw50 Mh18 Sb13Mr 9 Pr 6 Bf 4116 - 2 - 0.7PWUS(PWUS4) - 9 Ha

97576Pw80 Pr10 Sb10136 - 2 - 0.6PWUS(PWUS4) - 8 Ha

50082Pw40 Sb30Pr20 Bw10116 - 2 - 0.7PWUS(PWUS4) - 8 Ha

05988Bf20 Bw20 Cw20Pw20 Sw10 Mr1076 - 2 - 0.7SF - 12 Ha

06694Bf40 Sb20Bw20 Sw10 Pw1066 - 1 - 0.7SF - 8 Ha

00974Pw60 Pr20Pt10 Sb10136 - 1 - 0.6PWUS(PWUS4) - 10 Ha

95577Pw80 Pr10 Sb10136 - 2 - 0.6PWUS(PWUS4) - 15 Ha

09603Bw50 Pw20Pr10 Sw10 Cw1096 - 2 - 0.7PWUS(PWUSH) - 16 Ha

33611Pt50 Cw20Bw10 Mr10 Bf1046 - 1 - 0.7PO - 16 Ha

33611Pt50 Cw20Bw10 Mr10 Bf1046 - 1 - 0.7PO - 16 Ha

68169Pt50 Pr30Sb10 Bw1038 - 3 - 0.8PWST - 7 Ha

88178Sb 10075 - 0 - 0.7SB - 6 Ha 90077Sb39 Bf17 Pt17Cw 9 Pw 9 Bw 937 - 2 - 0.7SF - 10 Ha

82081Cw30 Bw30Sb20 Bf10 Mr1076 - 2 - 0.7MWCC(MWR) - 8 Ha

83781Pt40 Pw30Bw10 Sb10 Bf1037 - 1 - 0.8PWST - 16 Ha77281Bf20 Pw20 Bw20Sb20 Pt10 Cw1086 - 2 - 0.7SF - 15 Ha

56189Sb40 Bf30Cw10 Bw10 Pw107 - 2 - 0.0SF - 6 Ha

63073Cw70 Sb30120 - 2 - 1.3MCL(CE) - 17 Ha

57184Sb50 Pw30Pr10 Bw1096 - 1 - 0.7SF - 8 Ha

51088Sb50 Pr30Pw10 Bw10116 - 2 - 0.7SP1 - 9 Ha

55491Sb40 Bf30Cw10 Bw10 Pw10116 - 2 - 0.7SF - 5 Ha
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38886Pw - NSR23 - 1 - 0.4PWUSC - 21 Ha

70405Pr - NSR23 - 1 - 0.4PWUSC - 28 Ha 76204Pw - NSR23 - 1 - 0.4PWUSC - 57 Ha

41214Pw - NSR30 - 1 - 0.5PWUS - 22 Ha 48211Pt - NSR30 - 2 - 0.6MWCC - 21 Ha

42520Pw - NSR30 - 1 - 0.6PWUS - 22 Ha

76912Sb - NSR23 - 1 - 0.5SF - 23 Ha 82011Pj - NSR23 - 1 - 0.5PJ1 - 26 Ha

79816Bw - NSR23 - 0 - 0.5MWCC - 36 Ha

36871Pw - NSR23 - 0 - 0.7PWUS - 23 Ha

33877Pw - NSR23 - 0 - 0.5PWUS - 23 Ha 48076Pw - NSR22 - 0 - 0.6PWUS - 30 Ha

97673Pw - NSR31 - 1 - 0.7PWUS - 23 Ha

91286Pw - NSR31 - 1 - 0.6PWUS - 20 Ha

64428Pr - NSR23 - 1 - 0.5PWUSC - 51 Ha
66516Cw - NSR23 - 1 - 0.5PWST - 31 Ha

36981Pr - NSR23 - 0 - 0.5PR - 16 Ha

64699Pj - NSR25 - 2 - 0.6PJ1 - 16 Ha

47202Sb - NSR31 - 1 - 0.5SF - 15 Ha

45004Bw - NSR31 - 1 - 0.7PWST - 17 Ha

44608Pw - NSR31 - 2 - 0.5PWUSC - 18 Ha

50009Pr - NSR31 - 1 - 0.6PWUSC - 14 Ha

52220Sb - NSR30 - 1 - 0.6PWUS - 14 Ha

52220Sb - NSR30 - 1 - 0.6PWUS - 14 Ha

60914Sb - NSR23 - 1 - 0.4SF - 19 Ha

05478Pw - NSR17 - 2 - 0.0PWST - 17 Ha

40373Sb - NSR23 - 1 - 0.6SF - 17 Ha

74992Pw - NSR24 - 2 - 0.5PWUS - 13 Ha

72697Pw - NSR24 - 2 - 0.5PWUS - 14 Ha
59198Pw - NSR25 - 2 - 0.6PWUS - 18 Ha

69914Pr - NSR23 - 0 - 0.5PWUSC - 18 Ha

61670Pt - NSR(forecasted)7 - 2 - 0.0PWST - 16 Ha

59086Sb - NSR(forecasted)7 - 1 - 0.0SF - 16 Ha

84577Pt - NSR(forecasted)7 - 2 - 0.0PO - 12 Ha

89571Pt - NSR(forecasted)7 - 2 - 0.0MWCC - 13 Ha

89571Pt - NSR(forecasted)7 - 2 - 0.0MWCC - 13 Ha
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Scale 1:100,000  Grid Interval = 1000m

2025-2026 AWS,  Block Askin 120 (170 Ha)

Produced March 18, 2025 by First Resource Management Group Inc.
UTM projection.  Zone 17, NAD83.  First Resource Management Group Inc. does not guarantee the accuracy of the information on this map.
True North: 0.9110 E.;  Magnetic North: 12.5320 deg. W.;  Annual Change: 0.0000 deg. W.  All angles quoted are for 2003.

Approximate Harvest Line Length =  21.40 km

Surface Relief

Licensee:

Signature:

Contractor:

Signature:

Date (dd/mm/yy)

Date (dd/mm/yy)

/      /

/      /Additional Comments on Reversei

57307     11   509   101    74     683     0    47     0      47   081- 090   
65807     12  1627     0     0    1627     0     0     0       0   091- 100   
68491     13   561     0     0     561  3029     0     0    3029   071- 080   
68689      4   158     0    78     236    48    49     0      96   071- 080   
70586     15   131     0     0     131  1721   255     0    1976   091- 100   
75086     13   204  2067     0    2271     0     0     0       0   111- 120   
77997     21   523  3323     0    3846     0     0     0       0   121- 130   
79400     15  1254     0     0    1254     0     0    29      29   101- 110   
81900     21  1313   546     0    1858     0     0     0       0   101- 110   
85903     11    92  1914     0    2006     0   186     0     186   151- 160   

TOTAL    136  6372  7951   152   14473  4798   537    29    5363             

 COMMENTS:                                                                    

St and  Ar ea   SPF  PwPr    Ce   Al l  CON  Po    Bw   Ot her  Al l  HWD   Agecl ass   

PARTIAL LEGEND
Fuelwood
Area

Other AWS
Block(s)BARR-4Harvest

AreaBARR-4
Fisheries Areas of Concern

                   FISHERIES NOTES
-  *Modified operations to residual standards
    are permitted within portions of 30-50m
    fisheries AOCs unless "No Modifed
    Operations" symbol is indicated.
-  Buffers are applied at the "high water
    mark", (outside edge of open muskeg
    or grassland, but inside treed muskeg.)

Low Potential Sensitivity Riparian (WLS)
Moderate Sensitivity Riparian (PMS, SMS)

30 - 50m, slope based* (WHS, SHS)
Zone of Full Modified Operations* (within Allocation)

70-90m, slope based* (WHS, SHS)

Riparian Zone with No Modified Operations (CR, RL)

Other Areas of Concern

=  Bald Eagle
=  Great Blue Heron
=  Great Grey Owl/ Goshawk
=  Osprey
=  Stick Nest 1
=  Stick Nest 2

BE
GBH
GO
OS
SN1
SN2

NOTES: Where reserves overlap, only one
            is shown.  Not all values show in
            unallocated areas.

TC
TF
RL
CON
PK1
PK2

Perennial Use Nest Site

MMZ-1/MMZ Zone

Reserve Zone

(Prescription details
dependent on species)

MMZ-2/MMZ Zone

Forest Research
Plot (RP)

Historical Aboriginal
Value (CHAV)<< << << <<

<< << << <<
<< << << <<

<< << << << <<
<< << << << <<
<< << << << <<

Cultural Heritage Value
(CHS, CH) - Modified

<< << << <<
<< << << <<
<< << << <<

<< << << << <<
<< << << << <<
<< << << << <<

Cultural Heritage Value
(CHS, CH) - Reserve

O O O O O
O O O O O
O O O O O
O O O O O

Viewscape
(Multiple AOCs)

View Point 
Reserve (VP)

Trapline or Other
Recognized Trail (T3, T4)

Multi-Species Wildlife
Research Plot (MSIM)

Tourism Road (TR)
- Reserve/Modified

Road AOC (HWY, RD)
- Reserve/Modified

Canoe Route Portage
(P) - Modified

Patent/Leased Land (PL)
Notification Zone
No Road Zone, Canoe Route
 or Recreational Lake (CR, RL)
Archaeological Potential
Area (CHPA)

Canoe Route Portage
(P) - Reserve

O O O O O
O O O O O
O O O O O
O O O O O

Prov. Significant Wetland
(PSW) - Reserve/Modified

<< << << <<
<< << << <<
<< << << <<
<< << << <<

<< << << << <<
<< << << << <<
<< << << << <<
<< << << << <<

Trout Fishery
(TF) - Reserve

Planned Residual
Patch

Trout Fishery
(TF MMZ-1)

Camp Site (CS)

Natural Heritage
Area (NHA)

Recognized Trail
(T1, T2)

Alias ID: 2510

Critical Breeding Periods for SN1, SN2
a
b
c
d

=  February 1 to May 31
=  February 15 to June 15
=  March 15 to July 15
=  April 1 to July 31

For other codes, see table FMP-10

=  Trapper Cabin
=  Trout Fishery
=  Recreational Lake
=  Conservation Reserve
=  Provincial Park - 1
=  Provincial Park - 2

Road Maintenance

Proposed Access Through Known Value

Scheduled Road Access Control

Scheduled Road Decommissioning

RL Boundary of Road Restriction Zone

Access Planning
Primary Road Corridor

Branch Road Corridor

Operational Road Boundary

Aggregate Extraction Area

General Boundary of Road Restriction Zone

Park Boundary of Road Restriction ZoneD! ! ! ! ! !

D! ! ! ! ! !

CR,P Boundary of Road Restriction Zone

for the

Crossings
Labels!

51-CD AOC Value
Crossing ID

Yard-1 Wood Storage Yard

OGeneral Features
Building/Structure"

Patent Land

First Nation Reserve/Federal Land

Provincial Park, Conservation Reserve

Land Use Permit (LUP)

Aggregate Permit Boundary

Lands Set Aside Boundary

Brook Trout WaterbodyF

Stream Add/Change - Intermittent

` Suggested Point Residual

Railway
Power Transmission Line, Pipeline!! !!

Township Boundary
/

/ / / Brook Trout Stream
Stream / Intermittent Stream
Road / Trail

Stream Add/Change - Permanent

6 6 6 6 Stream Drop

MSIM Wildlife Plot
Infrastructure

Access Control PointG
Aggregate Pit51#
Proposed Culvert51-CD!
Proposed Bridge/Box" 51-CD

Proposed Ice Crossing/ 51-CD

Culvert Removal! 51-CD

Bridge/Box Removal" 51-CD

CAT-9


